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The restaurant from Florence offers 122 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $5.0.
At a local Wendy's, experiences vary widely, highlighting notable inconsistencies. Some patrons express their
delight with the efficiency and friendliness of the staff, particularly praising the quick service during busy hours.
However, others report frustrating experiences including incorrect charges, missed items, and cold food. A
recurring complaint involves a change in the quality of menu items, specifically the chicken sandwich. While
some celebrate the restaurant's hard work and dedication, others convey disappointment over long waits and
unsatisfactory orders. Overall, this Wendy's embodies a blend of commendable service and frustrating mishaps,
making it a mixed bag for customers.
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King Buffet Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Main Dishes
30. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $13.2

Side Dishes

RICE

Side Orders

1. PORK EGG ROLLS (2) $3.6

Sauces

GARLIC SAUCE

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP

Chicken Dishes

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Vegetables

22. BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

Classic Rolls

3. SPICY CRABMEAT ROLL

Vegetable Dishes

24. SAUTEED STRING BEANS

Asian
WONTON SOUP

Shrimp

37. SHRIMP WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLES

Luncheon Specials

15. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Health Food

41. SHRIMP WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

Combination Plate
20. HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN

Deep Fried Rolls

4. ALASKA ROLL

House Special Rolls

13. VOLCANO ROLL

$11.7

$7.6

$11.7

$15.0

$6.7

$15.0

$9.1

$7.6

$18.0



King Buffet Menu

Szechuan Specialties
S11. HUNAN SHRIMP $13.8

Szechuan And Hunan

Dishes

S11. HUNAN BEEF $13.8
Dinner Shrimp

S4. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE $16.2
Chef S Specialties

S14. BOURBON CHICKEN $13.8

Special Rolls Menu

20. PINK LADY ROLL $16.8
Chef&#39;S Specialties
S11. HUNAN CHICKEN $13.8

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Lunch Specials - Chicken
Dishes

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Vegetable

21. BEAN CURD HOME STYLE $11.7
23. STEAMED MIXED VEG $11.7
House Specials

S9. BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN $13.8

S1. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

Lo Mein

18. SHRIMP OR BEEF LO MEIN $8.2
19. VEGETABLE LO MEIN $7.2
Chef's Special

S15. PINEAPPLE CHICKEN $13.8
S12. SZECHUAN CHICKEN $13.8

Chef&Apos;S Specialties

S2. ORANGE FLAVORED CHICKEN

OR BEEF $13.8
S7. KUNG PAO CHICKEN $13.8
Entrées

6. HOUSE SPECIAL ROLL $8.7
2. CHICKEN STICK (4) $7.5
4. SUGAR DONUTS(10) $5.1
Chef's Specialties

S3. SESAME CHICKEN $13.8
S13. PEANUT BUTTER CHICKEN $13.8
S10. HAPPY FAMILY $16.2
Special Roll

9. CRAZY ROLL $12.0
11. RAINBOW ROLL $12.0
19. TOKYO ROLL $13.2

Chinese Dishes
PEPPER STEAK

LO MEIN

CHICKEN LO MEIN



King Buffet Menu

Sushi Roll

CALIFORNIA ROLL
2. PHILADELPHIA ROLL
5. SPICY TUNA ROLL

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY
CURRY CHICKEN
BUTTER CHICKEN
PEPPER CHICKEN

Fried Rice

13. CHICKEN OR PORK FRIED RICE
12. PLAIN FRIED RICE

16. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
14. SHRIMP OR BEEF FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Soups

7. WONTON EGG DROP SOUP
6. EGG DROP SOUP

8. CHICKEN RICE SOUP

9. SEAFOOD SOUP

10. HOT SOUR SOUP

8. CHICKEN NOODLES SOUP

Seafood

39. SHRIMP WITH CURRY SAUCE
38. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

40. SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUTS
S16. PINEAPPLE SHRIMP

S6. KUNG PAO SHRIMP

S12. SZECHUAN SHRIMP

$6.7
$6.7
$8.7

$7.3
$4.2
$8.8
$7.5

$3.7
$2.8
$3.4
$4.9
$3.9
$3.4

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$16.2
$13.8
$13.8

Beef

36. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $13.8
32. BEEF WITH MUSHROOM $13.8
35. BEEF WITH CURRY SAUCE $13.8
31. PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION $13.8
33. BEEF WITH CHINESE $13.8
VEGETABLE

34. BEEF WITH MIXED $13.8
VEGETABLES

Chicken

25. CHICKEN WITH CURRY SAUCE $13.2

29. CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

28. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS $13.2
26. MOO GOO GAI PAN $13.2
FRIED CHICKEN

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

$13.2

Popular Items

3. CRAB RANGOON (10) $7.2

L7. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN (ALL
DAY SPECIAL)

17. PORK OR CHICKEN LO MEIN $7.5
27. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $13.2
10. DRAGON ROLL $12.0
5. WONTON SOUP $3.2

$10.5

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK

NOODLES

FISH

DESSERTS
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SPAGHETTI
SOUP

Sushi

7. TEMPURA SHRIMP (6)

12. KING ROLL (12)

8. SHRIMP KILLER ROLL
23. CANADA ROLL

21. GREEN DEVIL ROLL

15. TUNA SUSHI (6)

18. OHIO ROLL

22. EAST LIVERPOOL ROLL
14. SALMON SUSHI (6)

17. ASSORTED SUSHI(6)

$8.7
$12.0

$9.6
$13.2
$16.8
$15.6
$13.2
$13.2
$15.6
$15.6

16. RED SNAPPER SUSHI (6)

Ingredients Used

GARLIC
BROCCOLI
EGG

ONION

PORK MEAT

BUTTER

BEANS

FRUIT

COCONUT

SHRIMP

PEANUT BUTTER

King Buffet

15590 OH-170, Calcutta, USA,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:10
Tuesday 11:00-20:10
Wednesday 11:00-20:10
Thursday 11:00-20:10
Friday 11:00-20:10
Saturday 11:00-20:10
Sunday 11:00-20:10



https://menuweb.menu/

