



#### Wendy's Menu

https://menuweb.menu 8830 US-42, 41042, Florence, US, United States +18593848474 - https://locations.wendys.com/united-states/ky/florence/8830-us-42









The restaurant from Florence offers **122** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$5.0. At a local Wendy's, experiences vary widely, highlighting notable inconsistencies. Some patrons express their delight with the efficiency and friendliness of the staff, particularly praising the quick service during busy hours. However, others report frustrating experiences including incorrect charges, missed items, and cold food. A recurring complaint involves a change in the quality of menu items, specifically the chicken sandwich. While some celebrate the restaurant's hard work and dedication, others convey disappointment over long waits and unsatisfactory orders. Overall, this Wendy's embodies a blend of commendable service and frustrating mishaps, making it a mixed bag for customers.

**SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN** 



			100
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Vegetables	
WATER		22. BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$11.7
Sushi Rolls		Classic Rolls	
		3. SPICY CRABMEAT ROLL	\$7.6
Vegetarian  GREEN BEANS		Vegetable Dishes	
		24. SAUTEED STRING BEANS	\$11.7
Sandwiches EGG ROLLS		Asian WONTON SOUP	
Main Dishes			
30. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	<b>\$13.2</b>	Shrimp	
Side Dishes	Ψ13.2	37. SHRIMP WITH CHINESE VEGETABLES	\$15.0
RICE		<b>Luncheon Specials</b>	
Side Orders		15. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$6.7
1. PORK EGG ROLLS (2)	\$3.6	Health Food	
Sauces		41. SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$15.0
GARLIC SAUCE		Combination Plate	
Rice Dishes		20. HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$9.1
CHICKEN FRIED RICE		20. HOUSE OF LOIAL LO WEIN	Ψ3.1
CHICKLIN PRIED RICE		Deep Fried Rolls	
Appetizers		4. ALASKA ROLL	\$7.6
COCONUT SHRIMP		House Special Polls	
Chicken Dishes		House Special Rolls  13. VOLCANO ROLL	\$18.0

**S9. BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN** 

**S1. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN** 



Szechuan Specialties		Lo Mein		
S11. HUNAN SHRIMP	\$13.8	18. SHRIMP OR BEEF LO MEIN	\$8.2	
		19. VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$7.2	
Szechuan And Hunan				
Dishes		Chef's Special		
S11. HUNAN BEEF	\$13.8	S15. PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	\$13.8	
		S12. SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$13.8	
Dinner Shrimp			•	
S4. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$16.2	Chef&AposS Specialties		
Chef S Specialties		S2. ORANGE FLAVORED CHICKEN OR BEEF	\$13.8	
S14. BOURBON CHICKEN	<b>\$13.8</b>	S7. KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$13.8	
O1-1 BOOKBON OF HOREIN	Ψ1010	/		
Special Rolls Menu		Entrées		
20. PINK LADY ROLL	\$16.8	6. HOUSE SPECIAL ROLL	\$8.7	
		2. CHICKEN STICK (4)	\$7.5	
Chef'S Specialties		4. SUGAR DONUTS(10) \$5.1		
S11. HUNAN CHICKEN	\$13.8	<b>Chef's Specialties</b>		
Restaurant Category		S3. SESAME CHICKEN \$13		
VEGETARIAN		S13. PEANUT BUTTER CHICKEN	\$13.8	
		S10. HAPPY FAMILY	\$16.2	
<b>Lunch Specials - Chick</b>				
Dishes		Special Roll		
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN		9. CRAZY ROLL	\$12.0	
		11. RAINBOW ROLL	\$12.0	
Vegetable		19. TOKYO ROLL	\$13.2	
21. BEAN CURD HOME STYLE	\$11.7	Chinese Dishes		
23. STEAMED MIXED VEG	\$11.7	PEPPER STEAK		
11		LO MEIN		
House Specials		CHICKEN I O MEIN		

\$13.8

**CHICKEN LO MEIN** 

**S12. SZECHUAN SHRIMP** 



		THE STATE OF THE S
	Beef	
\$6.7	36. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.8
\$6.7	32. BEEF WITH MUSHROOM	\$13.8
\$8.7	35. BEEF WITH CURRY SAUCE	\$13.8
	31. PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION	\$13.8
	VEGETABLE	\$13.8
	34. BEEF WITH MIXED	\$13.8
	VEGETABLES	
	Chicken	
	25. CHICKEN WITH CURRY SAUCE	\$13.2
E \$7.3	29. CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$13.2
\$4.2	28. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$13.2
\$8.8	26. MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$13.2
\$7.5	FRIED CHICKEN	
	PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	
	Popular Items	
\$3.7	3. CRAB RANGOON (10)	\$7.2
\$2.8	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$10.5
\$3.4	•	\$7.5
\$4.9		\$13.2
\$3.9		\$12.0
\$3.4	5. WONTON SOUP	\$3.2
	Thosa Typos Of Disha	C
\$15.0	_	3
\$15.0	•	
\$15.0	TUNA STEAK	
\$16.2		
\$13.8	FISH	
	\$6.7 \$8.7 \$8.7 \$4.2 \$8.8 \$7.5 \$3.7 \$2.8 \$3.4 \$4.9 \$3.9 \$3.4 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0	\$6.7 \$6.7 \$6.7 \$2. BEEF WITH MUSHROOM \$8.7 \$35. BEEF WITH CURRY SAUCE 31. PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION 33. BEEF WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE 34. BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES  Chicken 25. CHICKEN WITH CURRY SAUCE 29. CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES  \$4.2 28. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS \$8.8 26. MOO GOO GAI PAN \$7.5 FRIED CHICKEN PINEAPPLE CHICKEN PINEAPPLE CHICKEN POpular Items \$3.7 3. CRAB RANGOON (10) \$2.8 L7. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN (ALL DAY SPECIAL) \$3.4 \$4.9 27. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI 10. DRAGON ROLL 5. WONTON SOUP  These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served TUNA STEAK NOODLES \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$16.2 \$13.8

**DESSERTS** 

\$13.8



SPAGHETTI 16. RED SNAPPER SUSHI (6) \$15.6

**SOUP** 

#### Ingredients Used

**PEANUT BUTTER** 

Sushi			GARLIC
7. TEMPURA SHRIMP (6)	\$8.7		BROCCOLI
12. KING ROLL (12)	\$12.0		EGG
8. SHRIMP KILLER ROLL	\$9.6	ONION	
23. CANADA ROLL	\$13.2	PORK MEA	π
21. GREEN DEVIL ROLL	\$16.8	BUTTER	
15. TUNA SUSHI (6)	\$15.6	BEANS	
18. OHIO ROLL	\$13.2	FRUIT	
22. EAST LIVERPOOL ROLL	\$13.2	COCONUT	
14. SALMON SUSHI (6)	\$15.6	SHRIMP	

\$15.6

### King Buffet

17. ASSORTED SUSHI(6)

15590 OH-170, Calcutta, USA, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-20:10 Tuesday 11:00-20:10 Wednesday 11:00-20:10 Thursday 11:00-20:10 Friday 11:00-20:10 Saturday 11:00-20:10 Sunday 11:00-20:10

Made with Menu

